QUATTROCCHI KWOK
ARCHITECTS

April 27,2016

3:30PM

Wood Middle School “Demo Room”

Alameda USD Tech and Communications - Com

mittee Meeting Sign In Sheet

Name

Title

Email Address

Nick Stephenson

Associate Architect, QKA

nicks@gka.com

Pieter Colenbrander

Elect Engineer, OMM

pcolenbrander@ommconsulting.com

AN AKX

Robbie Lyng

Rob van Herk

Shariq Khan CBO, AUSD

Kelly Gregor Teacher, Librarian - AHS | kgregor@alameda.k12.ca.us

Roxanne Clement

Teacher, Librarian

rclement@alameda.k12.ca.us

el

Michael O'Neill

Teacher, Earhart

Moneill@alameda.k12.ca.us

Katherine Reilly

Bethany Iping Ling

Classroom Teacher

bling@alameda.k12.ca.us

Zoe Boese

Teacher, Librarian

zboese@alameda.k12.ca.us

Diana Kenney

Teacher

dkenney@alameda.k12.ca.us

Benjamin Lundholm

Teacher Librarian

blundholm@alameda. k12 .ca.us

Steve Allen Teacher sallen@alameda.k12.ca.us
Lynn Kinsey Teacher, Librarian - LVM | lkinsey@alameda.k12.ca.us
Dana Adams Teacher, Librarian dhadams@alameda.k12.ca.us

Connie Chapman

Teacher Librarian

conniechapman@alameda.k12.ca.us

Deborah Kjelland

Classroom Teacher

dkjelland@alameda.k12.ca.us
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Erin Head

Teacher, Librarian -
Paden

ehead@alameda.k12.ca.us

Jeffrey Gordon

Classroom Teacher

jgordon@alameda.k12.ca.us

Susan Jones-Szabo

Teacher Librarian

siszabo@alameda.k12.ca.us

Jessica Lucio

Classroom Teacher

ilucio@alameda.k12.ca.us

Janice Carroll

TSA Instructional Tech

icarroll@alameda.k12.ca.us

%

Jamie Ferranti

PM MOF

iferranti@alameda.k12.ca.us




